
Huron Academy 2023-2024 School Calendar 

Preschool Start Time – 8:30 am, K-2 Start Time – 8:00 am  

3rd – 8th Start Time – 8:30 am 

 

Before- and After-Care service is available Mon-Fri,  

 except for some half days and on the last day of school. 
 

 

Monday, August 21 – Sep. 1  Teacher in-service workshops 

 

Monday, August 28 Preschool and Kindergarten Open House 2 pm OR 6 pm 

(Office will call PreK and K families to schedule); 1st and 

2nd Grade Open House/Curriculum Night 5 pm – 7 pm 

 
Tuesday, August 29 Middle School Orientation/3rd  – 5th Grade Open House      

5 pm – 7 pm 

                                                (Classroom assignments will be posted at the school) 

 

Wednesday, August 30 Middle School Orientation 12 pm – 3 pm                                                

 

Tuesday, September 5 School begins - Full Day  

 

Friday, September 15 Late Start Fri – PreK-2 begins 10:13 am, 3rd – 8th begins 10:45 

am 

 

Friday, September 29 Late Start Fri – PreK-2 begins 10:13 am, 3rd – 8th begins 10:45 

am 

 

Thursday, October 5  Picture Day (tentative) 

 

Friday, October 13 Late Start Fri – PreK-2 begins 10:13 am, 3rd – 8th begins 10:45 

am 
 

Friday, October 27 Late Start Fri – PreK-2 begins 10:13 am, 3rd – 8th begins 10:45 

am 
  

Thursday, November 2 Half Day- PreK-2nd grade closes 11:30, 3rd – 8th grade closes 

Noon 

Parent Teacher Conferences – After Care Provided 

(Title One Parent Night - 5pm) 

 

Friday, November 3  Half Day- PreK-2nd grade closes 11:30, 3rd – 8th grade closes 

Noon   - After Care NOT Provided 

 

Thursday, November 9 Picture Make-up Day (tentative) 
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Friday, November 10 Late Start Fri – PreK-2 begins 10:13 am, 3rd – 8th begins 10:45 

am 

                                                                                

Wednesday, November 15 Husky Honors Assembly (tentative) 

 

November 20-24  NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break 

 

Monday, November 27 School resumes 

 

Wednesday, December 13 PreK-2 Holiday Concert 

                                                                                

Friday, December 15 Late Start Fri – PreK-2 begins 10:13 am, 3rd – 8th begins 10:45 

am 

 

Wednesday, December 20 MS Band, MS Choir, and 5th Grade Concert 

 

Friday, December 22 PreK-2nd closes at 3:30, 3rd – 8th at 4 pm for Christmas 

Break 

 

Monday, January 8  School resumes 

 

Friday, January 12 Late Start Fri – PreK-2 begins 10:13 am, 3rd – 8th begins 10:45 

am 
 

Monday, January 15  School closed-Martin Luther King Day 

 

Thursday, January 18 Half Day- PreK-2nd grade closes 11:30, 3rd – 8th grade closes 

Noon 

            Parent Teacher Conferences – After Care Provided 

 

Friday, January 19 Half Day- PreK-2nd grade closes 11:30, 3rd – 8th grade closes 

Noon   - After Care NOT Provided 

 

January 22 to February 2 Sibling enrollment & re-enrollment for 2024-2025 

 

Friday, January 26 Late Start Fri – PreK-2 begins 10:13 am, 3rd – 8th begins 10:45 

am 
 

Wednesday, January 31 Husky Honors Assembly (tentative) 

 

Friday, February 9 Late Start Fri – PreK-2 begins 10:13 am, 3rd – 8th begins 10:45 

am 
 

Thursday, February 15 PreK-2nd closes at 3:30, 3rd – 8th at 4 pm for Mid Winter 

Break 
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Tuesday, February 20   School resumes  

 

February 26 to March 15 Open Enrollment for 2023-2024 

 

Friday, March 1 Late Start Fri – PreK-2 begins 10:13 am, 3rd – 8th begins 10:45 

am 
 

Monday, March 11  Open Enrollment Lottery (if needed)  

 

Monday, March 11  Kindergarten Round-up    

 

Friday, March 15 Late Start Fri – PreK-2 begins 10:13 am, 3rd – 8th begins 10:45 

am 

 

Thursday, March 21 Half Day- PreK-2nd grade closes 11:30, 3rd – 8th grade closes 

Noon 
     Parent Teacher Conferences – After Care Provided 

 

Friday, March 22 Half Day- PreK-2nd grade closes 11:30, 3rd – 8th grade closes 

Noon   for Spring Break - After Care NOT Provided 

 

Monday, March 25 –              Spring Break 

Friday, March 29 

 

Monday, April 1  School resumes          

 

April 4-5   Husky Honors Assembly (tentative) 

 

Thursday, April 11  Spring Picture Day (tentative) 

 

Friday, April 19 Late Start Fri – PreK-2 begins 10:13 am, 3rd – 8th begins 10:45 

am 

 

Friday, May 10 Late Start Fri – PreK-2 begins 10:13 am, 3rd – 8th begins 10:45 

am 

 

Friday, May 24 Late Start Fri – PreK-2 begins 10:13 am, 3rd – 8th begins 10:45 

am 

 

Monday, May 27  School closed for Memorial Day  

 

Tuesday, May 28  School resumes 
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Thursday, May 30  5th Grade/Middle School Band/Choir Concert 

 

Wednesday, June 5  3rd/4th Grade Concert 

 

Tuesday, June 11  Field Day 

 

Wednesday, June 12  Field Day (rain day) 

 

Thursday, June 13  Middle School End-of-Year Celebration 

 

Friday, June 14  Kindergarten Graduation Day 

Last Day of School for children. It is a Half Day. 

       PreK-2nd grade closes 11:30, 3rd – 8th grade closes Noon   

-  After Care NOT Provided 

 

Wednesday, June 19  Last day for teachers  

 

Monday, July 22  Academy Summer Camp Begins (tentative) 

 

Day Care Hours 
 

Preschool – 2nd grade (Metropolitan Parkway campus) 

Before Care Hours ………………… 6:30 am – 7:45 am (breakfast included) 

After Care Hours  ………………… 3:30 pm – 6 pm ($4.00/hr fee applies) 

 

3rd – 8th grade (Utica Road campus) 

 

Before Care Hours ………………… 6:30 am – 8:15 am (breakfast included) 

After Care Hours  ………………… 4:15 pm – 6:00 pm ($4.00/hr fee applies) 


